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LISTA DE VOTANTES DISCENTES

CURSOS PRESENCIAIS

1. POUSO ALEGRE

SN ER LN

ADEMIR RAMISSES ARAUJO ZANATELI
ADRIANA DA SILVA MAMEDES

ADRIANI FELIX SILVA

Adrielle Pereira da Silva

AKEMI SAECO IKEGAMI

ALEF JUNIO MACHADO

ALESSANDRA RAISSA CORREIA DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE DE CASTRO ALVES
ALEXANDRE MACIEL RAMOS

. Alex Souza da Silva

. ALICE MARQUES DE PAULA

. ALINE CAMPOS GOMES

. ALINE PORFIRIO MARQUES SILVA

. ALINE RODRIGUES VALENTE

.ALLAN LUCAS DE SOUZA AZEVEDO

. Allyson André Ferreira Kam

. ALTIERIS GONCALVES DE SOUZA

. AMANDA ROSA DO COUTO

. AMMANDA PFAFFENBACH RISSATTI

. Ana Beatriz de Souza Lotufo

. ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
. ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA

. ANA ELISA DA SILVA MOTA

. ANA EMILY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
. ANA FLAVIA DAS CHAGAS MELO

. ANA JULIA GOMES ANDRADE

. ANA JULIA OESTERREICH SCHRODER
. Ana Laura Garcia Padua

. ANA LAURA RIBEIRO ARAuWJO

. ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS FREITAS

. ANA LUISA GALVAO VALETA

. ANA LUISA MARQUES SIMOES

. ANA LUIZA REIS FERNANDES FELICIANO
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34.
3S.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. ANNA LIVIA TAVARES SILVA
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
8S.

44

ANA PAULA DO CARMO DIAS

ANA SARA PEREIRA

ANA VITORIA FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON DE SOUZA ELIAS
ANDERSON TEODORO DE SOUZA
André Ferreira Mendes

ANDREIA CORREA DE ARAUJO
Andreia Cristina da Silva Santos
ANGELICA APARECIDA LINO

ANNA CLAUDIA DE PAULA

ANTHONY GABRIEL SANTOS SILVA
Antonio Augusto Torres Sa

ANYELLEN MENDES PEREIRA

ARIENY DE PAULA MARIA DOS SANTOS
ARILSON SCODELER

AUGUSTO CESAR RIBEIRO

AYRA SUELLEN DE SOUZA EUZEBIO
Barbara Maria Clemente

Barbara Morales Passos

BIANCA GIOVANA DE LIMA SILVA
BRENDA MARIA PORFIRIO DOS SANTOS
BRENDO HENRIQUE GONCALVES FONSECA
BRUNA APARECIDA PEREIRA RESENDE
Bruna de Lima Tameline

BRUNA ELISA ALVARENGA RIBEIRO
BRUNO ALCIDES RIBEIRO NEVES
BRUNO ALVES TEIXEIRA

Bruno de Carvalho Rezende

BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA PEREIRA
BRUNO OLIVA FRANCO

CAIO DE SOUZA

CAIO HENRIQUE COIMBRA E SOUZA
CAIO JUNQUEIRA FERREIRA

CAMILA DA SILVA GOMES RAMOS
CAMILA DIOGO SILVA

CAMILA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA KELLEN PEREIRA

CAMILLE APARECIDA DA SILVA LELIS
CAMILY DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA

CARLA LAIS AIRES CABRAL

CARLOS ALBERTO DANIEL EDUARDO
CARLOS CASSIANO MARTINHO INACIO
Carlos Eduardo da Silva

CARLOS LAZARO MACHADO
CAROLINA ALEXIA DE CARVALHO
CAROLINA DO PRADO DIAS

CATARINA MACIEL FERNANDES
CESAR AUGUSTO LOPES

CESAR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
CHRISTIAN DAISUKE SUZUKI BRUM
CHRISTIANO JUNQUEIRA DOS SANTOS



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
10S.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
13S.
136.
137.

CIARA RAFAELA DE SOUZA

CINTHIA FERREIRA SILVA

CLARA VITORIA DOS REIS FERREIRA
CRISLAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE LEMOS TEODORO

Cristian Januario Gomes

Cristian Wellington Mariano

Cristina Vitoria da Silva

DAIANE KAMILLI RIBEIRO

DAIANE RAFAELE SILVA

DAMARIS TEMPONI GARCIA

DANIELA THAIS LUZ

DANIEL DIAS DO NASCIMENTO

DANILO AUGUSTO DE CASTRO

DANILO RAFAEL DE ARAUJO LEITE
DAVID LINS DE OLIVEIRA
DAYANE RIBEIRO SIQUEIRA
DEBORA DA CRUZ SANTOS
DEBORA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO
DEBORA PAULA DOS REIS

DEIVID MARLOM RANGEL PEREIRA
DESIREE ZANIN CARVALHO
DEVANIL BENTO DE FIGUEIREDO
DIEGO TEIXEIRA DE BRITO
DJALMA JOAO GUEDES

EDER ALMEIDA DE FREITAS
EDUARDA CANOBRE GARCIA
EDUARDA REZENDE VITORIO

Eduardo Delfino de Alvarenga
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
ELIANE DOS REIS PRADO

Eliane Pereira Camargo de Almeida
ELISA FARIA ALMEIDA

ELLEN RIBEIRO

ELLEN VITORIA COSTA VIEIRA

EMERSON EXPEDITO BERNARDES
Emilly Gongalves

ERIKA CAROLINE DA SILVA
EVELYN VICTORIA BRASELINO
EWERTON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA ARAGJO FARIA
FABIANA DE VILAS BOAS
FABIA TIANI DA CONCEICAO RIBEIRO

Felicia Erika Nascimento Costa
FELIPE BORGES DE CARVALHO
FELIPE GABRIEL VIEIRA
FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTANA
FERNANDO VIEIRA DE JESUS

EDUARDA ROBERTA DUARTE RIBEIRO

EMANUELLY APARECIDA VIEIRA SANTOS

EZEQUIEL MARCOS MAMEDES COUTINHO

FABRICIA ROBERTA DE SOUZA PEREIRA



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
158S.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
16S.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
18S.
186.
187.
188.
189.

FILLIPE CHAGAS SOUZA

Franciele de Cassia Guimaraes

FRANCISCO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
GABRIELA CAETANO DE JESUS
GABRIELA DE CARVALHO SILVA
GABRIELA DE CARVALHO SILVA

Gabriela Finotti Miyata

GABRIELA KAUANE DE LIMA SIMOES
GABRIEL CAMPOS NERIS VIANA

Gabriel Comin da Silva

GABRIEL DAVI DA SILVA

GABRIEL FRANCISCO CYRIO JUNIOR
GABRIELLE CAMARGO DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELLE REGINA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
GABRIEL MOREIRA PACHECO

GABRIEL QUEIROZ KOSLOWSKI CORTES
GABRIEL VICTOR DE LIMA

GEFERSON DIAS DAS VIRGENS

Geysse Barbosa Farias

GIOVANNA MAYRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GIULIA RIBEIRO DE LIMA

GLAUBERT LUCAS DE CARVALHO CABRAL
Gracielle dos Santos Antunes Franca
GRAZIELA FERNANDA DE PAULO
GRAZIELA PEREIRA SANTOS
GUILHERME JOSE SILVA OZELIN
GUILHERME PASCHOAL FERREIRA
GUILHERME SILVA RODRIGUES

Gustavo Cordeiro de Oliveira

Gustavo Francisco da Silva

GUSTAVO SCHMIDT RIBEIRO

HEITOR DE NOVAIS PEREIRA

HELLEN CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA

HELLEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES SILVA
HELLEN GONCALVES BARREIRO
HELLEN TITONELI DE MELO

HELOISA LETICIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
Henrique Machado Azevedo

HERIKA TELES BORGES

HEVERTON JULIANO BORGES DE MORAIS
HUMBERTO VIEIRA JUNIOR

IARA GABRIELY ANDRADE

IGOR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

IGOR GUSTAVO FERREIRA

INGRID ROSA DA SILVA

IOLANDA MARTINS BALERO

ISABELA BASILIO DO NASCIMENTO
ISABELA CRISTINE DA ROCHA SILVA
ISABELA FERREIRA COBIANCHI MENDES
ISABELA KAROLINI TAVARES

Isabela Leticia Napoleao

ISABEL APARECIDA DE MORAES



190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.

ISABELLY CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
ISADORA DA SILVA PINTO

ISADORA RIBEIRO ROCHA PEREIRA
ISMAEL FERNANDES PEREIRA

Israel Leite de Moraes

ITAMARA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS CASSEMIRO
IZABELLE MONIQUE MARTINS RIBEIRO
JAILTON DA SILVA SANTOS

JAIR HELDER COSTA JANUARIO
JAMISON DA SILVA ARAUJO

JANAINA LETICIA POVOA SILVEIRA
JANAINA RAIMUNDI DIAS

Jennifer Rayane Amaral dos Santos

JESSICA RODRIGUES DA COSTA

Jesyane Kerolem Lopes

JHENIFER ARIANE DE ANDRADE

JOAO EDUARDO DA SILVA FERREIRA
JOAO GABRIEL DA COSTA SILVA

JOAO GUSTAVO CARVALHO

JOAO PAULO VILELA VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO ALVARENGA DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR BORGES DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR VIEIRA DE CASTRO
JOAQUIM RAFAEL DA SILVA

JONATHAN FELLIPPE RAMOS BASTOS MARINHO
JONATHAN MARQUES DA SILVA

JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
JOSE AUGUSTO PINHEIRO DE TOLEDO MARASSI
JOSE DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA

JOSE FAUSTINO DE SOUZA JUNIOR

JOSE LUCIANO DO PRADO PEREIRA
JOSE VINICIUS OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
JULIA ALVES DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
JULIA BARBOSA GUIMARAES

Julia Cunha Santos

JULIA MANOELA SILVEIRA SILVA

Juliana Andrade Nunes

JULIANA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DE MACEDO OLIVEIRA
JULIANO ANSELMO PEREIRA

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JUSSARA CASSIA DOS SANTOS

KAIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

KAMILLY HELLEN CRISPIM DE OLIVEIRA
KARENN RIBEIRO

KARINA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
KARINA MARIA OLIVEIRA BRANDINO
KASSYANE ISABELA CARVALHO

KEILA KEIME DA SILVA

KELLEN ARIELE RANGEL PEREIRA
KEREN ELIENAY GOMES



242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
28s5.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.

LAISSA EMANUELLE MARTINS NASCIMENTO
LARA RENATA MAPELLI

LARISSA ALVES PEREIRA

LARISSA APARECIDA ROGERIO BATISTA
LAURA PEREIRA SILVA

LEANDRO ACASSIO FARIA COSTA
LEANDRO APARECIDO MIGUEZ
LEILA JULIANE DA SILVA

LEONARDO COSTA SILVA

LETICIA ALMEIDA TIBURCIO

Leticia da Silva Moreira

LETICIA GOMES DE CARVALHO
LETiCIA PROCOPIO ROCHA

LETICIA VENANCIiO DUTRA DA COSTA
LIENE CRISTINA DA COSTA E SILVA
LILIANE SOARES KREMA

LILY ANNE CARVALHO FERNANDES
LINCOLN SAMUEL OLIVEIRA SILVA
LINDSAY PAIVA LEITE

LUANA LUZIA DE SOUZA LUIZ
LUANNA DA COSTA BARBOSA

LUAN PATRICK MARTINS

LUAN PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

LUCAS CEZARIO DUARTE

Lucas dos Santos Oliveira Soares

LUCAS EDIR MONTEIRO

LUCAS FERNANDES

LUCAS FREDERICO MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO
LUCAS GABRIEL AQUINO

LUCAS THALLES DOS SANTOS

Lucas Vieira Ananias Pereira

LUCIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIMARA GERALDA PEREIRA

LUIS ALBERTO DE PAULA MOREIRA
Luis Felipe Bernardes

LUIS FELIPE MACHADO DA MOTA
LUIS FILLYPE VILELA CUNHA

LUIZ EDUARDO FIDELES FERREIRA
LUIZ EDUARDO PRADO LIMA

LUIZ FERNANDO DE SOUZA ALFENAS
Luiz Gustavo Franco Rodrigues

LUIZ HUMBERTO INACIO STOJAN
LUIZ MALVACINE RODRIGUES

LUIZ RICARDO ESCOBAR JUNIOR
MANOELA COSTA CAPISTRANO CUNHA
MANOEL AFONSO RAMOS ROSA
MANUELA LIMA SILVA

MARCELA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARCELO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ABDALA HESS
MARCELO MAIA DA CRUZ



294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
30s.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
33s.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.

Marcelo Roberto de Almeida

MARCOS HENRIQUE LOURENCO

Marcos Roberto Fontes

MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DA VEIGA
Maria Elaine Bueno

Maria Flavia Assun¢ido Magalhaes

MARIA GRACIELA DA COSTA

MARIA IVANIELLY RAMOS

MARIA LUIZA DE SOUZA

MARIANA COBRA BARREIRO BARROCA
MARIANA DA CUNHA BRANDAO
MARIANA DOS SANTOS MENDES
MARIA SELMA GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA SILVINA OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA VITORIA VIEIRA LIMA EZEQUIEL
Marina Vitoria souza Campos

MARTA DE NOVAIS GONCALVES

Mateus Bedendo Loss

MATEUS FELIPE SOUZA SANTOS
MATEUS FERNANDES DE PAIVA
MATHEUS BARCELOS SCHMIDT
MATHEUS EDUARDO DA SILVA

Matheus Henrique Franco Lopes

MATHEUS PEREIRA SANTOS

MATIAS VITOR DA SILVA

MICHAEL COLLINS SILVA

Michele Aparecida Alfenas

Michelle Costa Brasil Silva

MIKAELLE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
MILTON RODRIGUES BARBOSA JUNIOR
MIRIAM DE SOUZA

MIRIAN DO PRADO OLIVEIRA

Mirtes Eduarda Aparecida Costa

MISAEL PINHEIRO DA SILVA

MONICA LINA DE ALMEIDA

MONIQUE MORAES SARNO

MURILO HENRIQUE BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
NADINY FERNANDES RIBEIRO
NATALIA OLIVEIRA NATALI

NATASHA APARECIDA GONCALVES PINTO
NATHALIA GABRIELA SIMAO DE ABREU
NATHALIA ISABEL NASCIMENTO
NICOLAS DA SILVA CIOFFI

NICOLE LIMA

NICOLE MOREIRA DA CRUZ

NICOLE SACIARA LOUZADA MAGALHAES
NICOLY AMALIA ZAVITOSKI PEDROSO
Nilton de Oliveira Fraga

NILTON FARIA MONTEIRO

NUBYA APARECIDA SILVA

Paloma Natana Sousa Ferreira



346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
38s.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.

PAMELA SUELEM FERREIRA DO VALE
PAMELLA DE CASSIA PINHEIRO
PATRiCIA CARLA BARBOSA

PATRICIA DONIZETE DA SILVA MACIEL
PAULA APARECIDA VALJaO

PAULO CEZAR DE SOUZA

Paulo de Oliveira Rosa

PEDRO ERNANI SILVA DOUVIDE

Pedro Henrique Ferreira Dias

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA ANDRADE
Pedro Hugo Silva Gouveia

POLYANA DE CASSIA PINHEIRO
POLYANA LARISSA BARBOSA

PRISCILA DA FONSECA SOUZA
PRISCILA PANDINI PEREIRA GOMES
Rafael acacio Raymundo

RAFAELA CRISTINA FERREIRA
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA SOARES MARTINS FRAGA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RAUL LUIS DO NASCIMENTO

REBECA GABRIELLE BARBOSA ANTUNES
REBECA GONCALVES DE FREITAS SILVA
Renata Cristina de almeida

RENATA MALAQUIAS CAMILO
RICARDO REIS CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
Rita de Cassia Neves Soares

ROBSON APARECIDO MOREIRA
ROBSON NICKOLAS GARCIA BATISTA
ROBSON XAVIER

RODOLFO JEREMIAS SILVEIRA E SOUZA
RODRIGO BITENCOURT

RODRIGO STELLA RAMOS

ROGER ARIEL DOS SANTOS

ROGERIO FABIANO ALMEIDA

ROSANA CRISTINA PEREIRA

Rose Santos Napoledo Graciano

Ruana Guilherme Mendes

RUBENS VILELA HONORIO

RUBIA GOMES CODIGNOLE

Sabrina Cardoso Oliveira

SABRINA SILVA GREGATTI LONGUINHO
Samuel Mendes de Oliveira

SARA LUCAS DOS SANTOS

SEBASTIAO D. BORGES

Sheila Cristina do Prado

Simone Aparecida de Souza Lucas

SOFIA MARIANA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
SUELEN BORGES GOUVEIA

SUELEN CRISTINA SEQUI

TACIO GABRIEL COSTA MORAES MACHADO



398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.

Taniani Milena Carvalho Silva

THAINA CRISTINA ALEIXO

THAINA DE CASTRO SANTOS

THAINA? DE MOURA? RIBEIRO?
THAINA RAFAELE DOS SANTOS SILVA
THAIS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

THAIS FERREIRA GATO

THAIS HELENA DO PRADO MACHADO
THAIS KOMURA

THAIS RAFAELA TAVARES PRADO
Thales Lima Lopes

THAYSSA SIMOES CID

THIAGO AUGUSTO DE FREITAS FONCECA
Thiago Donizeti Siqueira

VALACIA FERNANDES

VALDEMAR TOMAZ LOPES

VALDENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
VALDIR EXPEDITO ROCHA
VANDERSON GONCALVES DELMONDES
VANDERSON LUCAS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
VANIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

VICTOR DOS SANTOS SILVA

VICTOR HUGO COSTA REIS

VICTORIA RODRIGUES PINTO
VINICIUS EDSON SILVA SANTOS
VINICIUS MATHEUS SANTOS

VITOR GABRIEL BERNARDES BERTALO
VITOR GABRIEL LOIOLA FRANCO
VITORIA BEATRIZ CARVALHO FERREIRA
VITORIA SILVA SERAFINI

WAGNER SILVEIRA VILAS BOAS
WALQUIRIA CAMILA DA SILVA
Wellington Rodrigues de Souza

WESLEY CARVALHO SILVA

WESLEY SALES SILVA

Weuller Henrique da Silva Ribeiro

William Fernando dos Santos

Wylgner Silva Costa

YAMILA AYELEN BIANCHI MARQUEZ
YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA LARAIA

YASMIN MOREIRA DE SOUZA

YNARA STEFANY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
YTALO YSMAICON GOMES
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